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
and is open to the great room and living 
room. The level yard is great for outdoor 
sports or just relaxing. This one won’t 
last long. Windows from Vinyl Kraft 
8 years ago. 2 furnaces, 2 heat pumps. 
Situated in the Valley School District. 
S142030. 
Asking 
$192,500

1919 Thomas Hollow
Lucasville

New
Listing

Call Nancy 
Hawk. 

740-821-7344



Double Feature

Realty, LLC
Charles Euton, Owner/Broker

5020 Court St., 
Portsmouth, OH

382 Jenkins Lane, 
Stout

Lovely home on the banks of the beautiful Ohio River. This 
property has it’s own dock with easy 
access for fishing or boating. Large 2 car 
garage w/covered patio. Wonderful view 
from the 2nd floor deck. Offers 2 BR and 
1.5 BA. A turn key property that is priced 
right. $118,900 Call Curt 740-464-8515.

2743 Hillview, Portsmouth

2.1 Acres

Curt Clifford
A graduate of PHS & Wilmington College, Curt studied Real 
Estate at Hondros College in Columbus, OH. He & his wife Mary 
have 3 children... Courtney, Tyler & Caitlin & 1 grandson, Cruze.
He has invested his entire life in the Portsmouth area. Curt 
coached football at PHS for 36 yrs. Please call Curt for any of 
your Real Estate needs. 

Introducing our newest agent...

740-464-8515

Lovely hilltop raised ranch on dead end street with 5 BR, 2.5 
BA. Custom cabinets, granite counter tops, newly updated 
bathroom. New roof in 2011 & new 
furnace in 2012. New blown-in insulation. 
Two woodburning fireplaces. Walkout 
basement with wet bar that exits to a 
3-tiered deck in the back yard. Move-in 
condition. Must See. $154,900 Call Curt 
740-464-8515.



www.sciotohomes.com
502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
eutonrealty@yahoo.com
740-353-4330 Office

Charles Euton
740-352-7059
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ACREAGE
• 52 Acres - Colley Rd. Reduced for quick 
sale. Corporate Owned.
• 85 Acres fronting AA Highway & Grayson 
Spur.
2029 Eastview - $54,900
• 59 Acres - level to rolling. Apx. 1,500 ft of 
Brush Creek frontage
• 90 Acres on Grayson Spur - Some 
Timber
• Lots on Tipton Lane - No Flood 
Insurance required.
• 52 Acres on SR 52 - 1,500 ft of road 
frontage & over 300 ft of river frontage
• 95+/- Acres on Lick Run Lyra, 
Wheelersburg - Great development 
potential - residential or commercial. 
Level to rolling. 5 parcels
• Lot on Eastview, W. Portsmouth. 
Commercial.
• Corner Lot - US 23, Portsmouth - 
Great location for business. High traffic 
area.
• 22.46+/- Acres - Rabbit Run, W. 
Portsmouth - driveway on property. 
Water tap. At least 2 good house seats. 
• Residential Lot - Circle Drive, 
Portsmouth 

Broker

COMMERCIAL

2221 Timlin Hill, Portsmouth

Charming Tudor. Over 1/2 Acre. 
3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 car garage. 

$289,900 Call Charles 352-7059

335 Raymond Ave., W. Portsmouth Lg home w/3 BR, 
2 BA on main w/
lg LR, DR & Oak 
Kitchen. Walkout 

bsmt w/2nd kitchen, 
rec room, 3 BR & lg 
BA. 2 car det. ga-

rage. $194,900 Call 
Charles 352-7059

New Listing

2470 Micklethwaite

Near SOMC. 4 BR, 3 BA, FR, lg LR & 
DR. Full Fin. walkout bsmt w/rec room, 

BR & BA. Call Charles 352-7059

1214 Carey’s Run Pond Creek

3 BR w/potential to have a rental 
in garage area. $79,900
 Call Charles 352-7059

1023 Tipton Lane, Stout

View of the Lake. 3-4 BR, 2.5 
BA. Lg workshop area w/full BA.  
$259,500 Call Charles 352-7059

20 Bishop St., S. Shore, Ky

Nice 2 BR starter or retirement. 2 car 
carport. 3 lots w/trailer renting space. 

$69,900 Call Charles 352-7059

2830 Ridgeway Dr., Portsmouth

Lots of Character. Lg LR w/frpl, sun 
room, DR, HW floors & trim. 3 BR, 2.5 

BA. $119,000 Charles 352-7059
71 Nile Ct., Stout

2,500 sq.ft. 3 BR, 3 BA, Open concept 
w/LR, DR, Kit & breakfast nook. Bonus 

rm. $219,000 Call Charles 352-7059

284 Nile Ct., Stout

3 BR, 2 BA, Beautiful Kitchen w/SS 
appliances & granite countertops. 

$269,900 Call Charles 352-7059

88 Nile Ct., Stout

Amazing View. HW floors & wood-
work. 2,900 sq.ft. 2.5 BA, 2 frpl. Lg 
pool. $349,000 Charles 352-7059

Drastically Rreduced For Quick Sale! Motivated!
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
Absolutely Beautiful 1.34 acre building 
site, just mins from SR 52 & Minford 
schools. Motivated Seller. Restrictions 
apply. $25,000 Cathy Scott 935-5892

4369 Bradford St., Portsmouth

Darling Rosemount cottage w/charm 
& character. Lg LR, updated BA & spa-
cious eat-in kitchen. 2 BR, Attic bonus 
rm. 1 car garage w/multi-purpose room. 
$58,500 Call Cathy 935-5892

840 SR 776, Minford

Gentlemen’s Farm w/newer home on 
9.6 beautiful level acres. Lovely 2 story, 
4 BR, 2 BA, full bsmt, sun room, 2 car 
att garage. Just 7 minutes from Minford 
schools. $179,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

265 Pleasant Dr., Lucasville

Rare Find! Pristine 4 BR, 3BA home. 
Amazing master suite/loft w/Jacuzzi 
tub, lg closet & office/nursery. Beautiful 
updated kitchen w/pantry, 2 car garage. 
$199,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

528 Pleasant Dr., Lucasville

Darling 3 BR, 1 BA home w/lg LR, eat-in 
kitchen, den/DR. Nice screened back 
porch & open deck. 1 car att garage. 
Outbldg. Convenient & Affordable. 
$112,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

2714E Morris Lane Blue Run Rd
Total Seclusion, yet conveniently locat-
ed. 34.35+/- Acres at end of dead-end 
lane, mins from Lucasville Minford Rd. 
2 water wells, electric & septic in place. 
$39,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED
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2302 Dorman Dr., Portsmouth

Seller Wants Quick Sale! Lovely city home in 
country setting. 3 BR, 2 BA ranch w/open floor 
plan. Lg eat-in kitchen, SS appliances, LR w/
cathedral ceiling. HW floors, IG pool, new 
deck. Fin. bsmt. $169,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

702 Sam Jones Rd, Wheelersburg

Land has not been 
timbered in over 60 
years! 4 BR, 2 BA 
Home. RARE FIND! 
$399,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

132 Acres!

5380 Winchester Ave.

Bargain 
Priced To Sell 
Quickly! Nice 
3 BR home. 
Needs TLC. 
Price Neg. 
$25,000 
Call Cathy 
740-935-5892

3700 Rhodes Ave., New Boston

OWNER WANTS OFFER! Restaurant/bar 
w/drive-thru w/2 BR apt. above, 3 BR, 2 
BA rantal home & vacant lot. All inven-
tory, equipment & alcohol license stay. 
Excellent opportunity. $125,000 NEG Call 
Cathy 935-5892

Commercial Make Offer!
MINFORD MINI-MALL - SR 335

Turn Key, well established business op-
portunity in prime location. All 6 business 
units occupied. No brainer! $298,800 Call 
Cathy 740-935-5892 for more details.

LOTS & LAND

10296 SR 125, W. Portsmouth

Seclusion. Country setting on apx. 
2.89+/- acres. 2 BR, 2 BA, sky lights, 
eat-in kitchen, lg LR w/WB insert, sun 
room, rear deck & patio. Att. garage & 
outbldg. $115,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

726 Connie Ave., Wheelersburg

Attractive 3 BR ranch features awe-
some MBR, 2 BA, lg LR w/mantle & 
gas logs frpl. Newer vinyl siding, roof 
& windows.New rear deck. Spacious 
back yard. $125,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

5997 SR 139, Lucasville

Adorable 2 BR home features updated 
kitchen & BA, nice enclosed sun room, 
full bsmt, metal roof, 2.5 car det ga-
rage & paved driveway. Clay schools. 
$55,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

Dwight Street Lot

Rare Find! Priced to sell quickly! Beauti-
ful level .45 acre lot in Shoemaker Subd. 
The last lot available in the subdivision. 
$19,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing

Commercial



meutonrealtor@yahoo.com

Michelle 
Euton-
Miller

606-694-7925
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17 Acres, Lodge w/Restaurant, 3 BR 
Home, 2.5 Car Pole Barn $599,000 

Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

192 SR 3308, S. Shore, Ky

626 Lakeview Ave., 
New Boston

2.31 Acres, Spa-like MBA
4 BR, 3 BA, Fin. Bsmt. $199,000 

Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

New 
Kitchen, 
HW Floors
3 BR, 
Double 
Lot 
$89,000 

3 Levels! Open Cherry Kitchen
Gorgeous 6 BR  $264,000

Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

71 KB Acres, S Portsmouth, Ky

41+/- ACRES!

710191 SR 104, Lucasville, Oh

 Call Michelle at 606-694-7925

DRASTICALLY REDUCED To $599,000

11134 Center St., Wheelersburg

2.5 Acres at the end of the Street! 
4 BR, 1.5 BA, Florida room, HW 

floors & tile. $119,000 Call Michelle
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

Kayla
Rozell

614-961-0020

3 BR, 1 BA home on 2 lots having det 
garage, above-ground pool & deck! 
Eat-in kitchen, lg LR. $119,900 Call Molly 
O’Bannion 740-935-3522

1299 Dogwood Ridge - Wheelersburg

This all brick home w/2 tier deck features 5 BR, 
3 BA, lg LR, DR, kitchen w/pantry & all new 
appliances. Vaulted ceilings. The roof & gutters 
are 2 yrs old. Full bsmt has lg FR, office, weight 
room & lots of storage. Realtor owned. $240,000 
Call Marsha Justice 740-352-6286

3940 Tick Ridge - Minford
4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/LR/DR combo, FR & sun room. 
Spacious kitchen w/lg island for everyone to gather 
around. Fin. bsmt. New roof (5 yrs), Furnace (5 yrs), 
windows, 6-panel doors & new trim, addition to 
MBR, new kitchen, BR w/double vanities, jacuzzi 
tub, brick porch, landscaping. $179,900 Call Cheryl 
Bowman 740-285-4755

2753 Highgate Ct. - Wheelersburg

REDUCED

4 FLOORS OF LIVING SPACE in this beautiful brick 
home! 1st floor offers lg LR w/frpl & enclosed porch 
& 4-season sun room, DR, eat-in kitchen. Partially 
fin bsmt complete w/wet bar, rec room & workshop 
for tools & projects! 3 BR on 2nd floor & 4th BR in fin. 
attic. $132,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

2404 Richardson Rd. - Portsmouth

Don’t miss out on this affordable & adorable 
3 BR, 1 BA home on dead end street. Lg 
covered front porch to enjoy your morning 
coffee or evening sunsets. 1 car att garage. 
Lg LR w/gas logs & cozy eat-in kitchen. 
$83,900 Call Donna Rayburn 740-821-1161

76 Chandler Dr. - Minford

REDUCED

Brick ranch w/3 BR & 2 BA, 2 car att garage. 
All electric home except for frpl (gas logs) 
in LR. Enclosed patio & fenced back yard. 
Above-ground pool. 3 parcels. $89,900 Call 
Cheryl Bowman 740-285-4755

2394 Orizaba - PortsmouthHere’s that little place in the woods that you’ve been 
looking for! Manf home w/addition in Wayne Nat’l 
Forest, surrounded by trees & wildlife. Take in the 
scenery from the inviting front porch or back covered 
deck. Comfortable floor plan w/3 BR, 2 BA & FR. New 
metal roof (2014), elec. box & refrigerator. Carport & 
AG pool. $70,000 Call Cheryl Bowman 740-285-4755

262 CR 51 - Lawrence County

Need an affordable 4 BR home? Check 
this out! 2 full BA & det. garage. $47,000 
Call Molly O’Bannion 740-935-3522

1725 Logan - Portsmouth

REDUCED

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED

State ly  a l l  br ick  home in  a  n ice 
neighborhood. Features 5 BR, HW flooring 
in many rooms, LR w/brick fireplace, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, sun room, fin. 
walkout bsmt & more! $232,000 Call Marsha 
Justice 740-352-6286

98 East Marca - Lucasville

NEW

Split level w/open floor plan. Kitchen features 
beautiful cherry cabinetry, solid surface counter 
tops & upgraded stainless appliances. New 
carpet & tile. Doors, trim & windows have been 
replaced. Roof new in 2015. Pool, fenced yard, 
deck & Sunset rool-out awning. LL family room. 
$159,000 Call Cheryl Bowman 740-285-4755

67 High St. - Wheelersburg

NEW

Charming 3 BR home in the Hilltop area. 
Home features HW floors, lg living room, 
att. garage. Partially fenced back yard. This 
home has only had 2 owners! $84,900 Call 
Molly O’Bannion 740-935-3522

2618 Ritchie St. - Portsmouth

NEW

Beautifully maintained & tastefully decorated 
home that was completely remodeled in 2014-
with a new roof in 2015! Comfortable LR. Open 
kitchen w/appliances included leads to the back 
yard which features very nice vinyl fencing. 
3 BR are of good size. $83,900 Call Nakia TJ 
Steward 740-821-2917

1035 Ruhlman - Portsmouth

NEW



     

Exsell Realty’s Exclusive Marking Program
• Premier Virtual Tour on 98.3 The Pulse FM
• Buyer & Seller Receive Home Warranty
• Exclusive Placement on Exsell’s Website
• YouTube Video / Slide Show
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This stunner was built in 2004 & still has a new home 
look! HW floors are in beautiful condition. Kitchen 
boasts cherry cabinetry, center island w/prep sink 
& scenic views which is sure to please the chef. GR 
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